

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013
CRLMP.NO(s). 7296

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2012 in CRLP No.6092/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

G. JANARDHAN REDDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I. Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.7296/2013(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let the
matter be adjourned for two weeks, as prayed for.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar